*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
†“Fluorinert” is a registered trademark of 3M Co.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
3299 - 3/8 ” Square Trimming Potentiometer
Features
■ 3/8 ” Square/ Multiturn / Cermet /
Industrial / Sealed

X DEEP
DIA.
How To Order
3299  W -  1  -  103  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product
Resistance Code
Terminations
LF = 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
Blank = 90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
(Standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
200 201
500 501
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
25,000 253
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
250,000 254
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
2,000,000 205
Standard Resistance Table
DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
Popular distribution resistance values listed in
boldface. Special resistances available.
REV. 09/04
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
VER